
MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY SATURDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

★ SUDBURY INDIE CINEMA ★
162 Mackenzie Street, Sudbury  ON (laneway entrance)   ★   www.SudburyIndieCinema.com

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

JUNE TELEPHONE: 705-674-0000
JUNE: Advance ticket sales, visit our website. Cash and Tap at the door. 
PRICES: REGULAR SCREENINGS   Members $10 / Non-Members $14
Tuesdays   Members $6 / Non-Members $8
Thursday  Matinee Members $6 / Non-Members $8

Lifetime Members to Sudbury Indie Cinema Co-op still available for $60. Never renew. BRINGING YOU YEAR-ROUND FESTIVAL FILMS SINCE 2014!

QUEER NORTHQUEER NORTHQUEER NORTH

QUEER NORTH

9

26

2

16

23

30

17

11

28

4

18

12

29

5

19

25

2

26

3

27

4

29

6

28

5

13

30

6

20

14

31

7

21

15

1

8

22

24

1

10

27

3

4:00 pm	� DO NOT EXPECT TOO 
MUCH FROM THE END 
OF THE WORLD

7:15 pm	 La Chimera

4:00 pm	 BRISE GLACE/
BROKEN WATERS
7:30 pm	 i used to be funny
9:30 pm	� IN A VIOLENT 

NATURE

2:00 pm	 BEST OF QUEER SHORTS: 
Spanish/South American
4:00 pm	 PRIDE VS PREJUDICE
6:30pm	 LANGUE ÈTRANGÉRE
9:00 pm	 SEBASTIAN

2:00 pm	 BRISE GLACE/
BROKEN WATERS
7:30pm	 YINTAH

4:00 pm	 FANCY DANCE
7:00 pm	 OddHawks 
	 LIVE IMPROV SHOW
9:00 pm	 FANCY DANCE

4:30 pm	 HUMANE

7:30 pm	 CKLU presents
This is My Story (And I Swear 
It’s True) - Live Story-telling

4:30pm	 i used to be funny
7:00 pm	� NIGHTMARE NOOK 

JENNIFER'S BODY
9:30 pm	� IN A VIOLENT 

NATURE

11:00 am	 YOUTH MEDIA ARTS
12:30 am	 BEST OF QUEER SHORTS 1
2:30 pm	 CORA BORA
4:30 pm	 LOITERING WITH INTENT
7:30 pm	 IT'S ONLY LIFE AFTER ALL
10:00 pm	 THE PEOPLE'S JOKER

1:00 pm	 YINTAH
3:30 pm	 BACKSPOT
6:00 pm	 HIDEOUS PRESENTS 	
	 DINNER CLUB POP-UP

1:30 pm	 FANCY DANCE
3:30 pm	 BRISE GLACE/
BROKEN WATERS
7:30 pm	 NIGHTMARE NOOK
THE ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW
10:00 pm	 THE PEOPLE'S JOKER

1:00 pm	 LES PETITES VUES 
	 MA VIE de COURGETTE
2:45 pm	 SUDBURY SHARED HARVEST 
presents FOOD, INC. 2
5:15 pm	 EVIL DOES NOT EXIST

2:00 pm	 EVIL DOES NOT EXIST
4:15 pm	� WICKED LITTLE 

LETTERS
6:30 pm	 La Chimera

12:30 pm	i used to be funny
3:00 pm	 NIHON NIGHTS 
Pokemon: The First MoviePokemon: The First Movie
5:15 pm	� DO NOT EXPECT TOO 

MUCH FROM THE END 
OF THE WORLD

11:00 am Best of Queer Shorts 2
1:00 pm ANALOGUE REVOLUTION
3:15 pm	 DESIRE LINES
5:00 pm	 Closing Premiere 
I SAW THE TV GLOW

1:30 pm	 NOT SO INDIE CINEMA 
The Princess Bride
4:00 pm	 La Chimera
6:30 pm	 BACKSPOT

1:30 pm	 YINTAH
4:00 pm	 FANCY DANCE
6:00 pm	 i used to be funny

5:00 pm	� Livability, 
Densification, and 
Climate Resilience 
with Jan Knikker

6:30 pm	 OddHawks 
	 IMPROV CLASS
7:30 pm	 OddHawks 
	 IMPROV JAM

6:15 pm	� DO NOT EXPECT TOO 
MUCH FROM THE END 
OF THE WORLD

7:00 pm	 �COALITION FOR A 
LIVABLE SUDBURY

	� Imagining the Future 
We Want to Live In

8:30 pm	� IN A VIOLENT 
NATURE

2:00 pm	� With Love and a 
Major Organ

4:00 pm	 FOOD, INC. 2
6:00 pm	 LA BÊTE/ 
	 THE BEAST

1:30 pm	� WICKED LITTLE 
LETTERS

3:30pm	 La Chimera
6:30pm	 EVIL DOES NOT EXIST

1:00 pm	 LA BÊTE
4:15 pm	 i used to be funny
6:30 pm	� BRISE GLACE/

BROKEN WATERS
8:30 pm	� IN A VIOLENT 

NATURE

1:00 pm	 HUMANE
3:15 pm	 �DO NOT EXPECT TOO MUCH 

FROM THE END OF THE WORLD
6:30 pm	 i used to be funny
8:30 pm	� IN A VIOLENT 

NATURE

12:30 pm	BACKSPOT
2:15 pm	 YINTAH
4:45 pm	 BRISE GLACE/
BROKEN WATERS

6:30pm	 La Chimera

7:00 pm	� FAREWELL TO 
MACKENZIE STREET

	 INDIE BASH

1:30 pm	 La Chimera
4:15 pm	 HUMANE

6:15 pm	� DO NOT EXPECT TOO 
MUCH FROM THE END 
OF THE WORLD

1:15 pm	 DO NOT EXPECT TOO MUCH 
FROM THE END OF THE WORLD
4:30 pm	 BRISE GLACE/
BROKEN WATERS

6:30pm	 La Chimera

6:30 pm	� DO NOT EXPECT TOO 
MUCH FROM THE END 
OF THE WORLD

2:00 pm	� Best of Queer Shorts: 
Francophone

4:00 pm	 MOTHER SAIGON
6:30 pm	� I Don't KnowWho 

You Are 

1:30 pm	 BRISE GLACE/
BROKEN WATERS
3:45 pm	 i used to be funny
6:30 pm	 BACKSPOT

1:30 pm	� IN A VIOLENT 
NATURE 

4:00 pm	 BACKSPOT
6:30pm	 YINTAH


