★ SUDBURY INDIE CINEMA ★



TELEPHONE: 705-674-0000

JUNE: Advance ticket sales, visit our website. Cash and Tap at the door. PRICES: REGULAR SCREENINGS Members \$10 / Non-Members \$14 Tuesdays Members \$6 / Non-Members \$8 Thursday Matinee Members \$6 / Non-Members \$8

162 Mackenzie Street, Sudbury ON (Ianeway entrance) 🔺 www.SudburyIndieCinema.com

BRINGING YOU YEAR-ROUND FESTIVAL FILMS SINCE 2014!

Lifetime Members to Sudbury Indie Cinema Co-op still available for **\$60**. Never renew.

SUNDAY 1:00 pm LES PETITES VUES MA VIE de COURGETTE 2:45 pm SUBBURY SHARED HARVEST presents FOOD, INC. 2 5:15 pm EVIL DOES NOT EXIST 26	MONDAY 5:00 pm Livability, Densification, and Climate Resilience with Jan Knikker 27	TUESDAY 2:00 pm WITH LOVE AND A MAJOR ORGAN 4:00 pm FOOD, INC. 2 6:00 pm LA BETE/ THE BEAST 28	WEDNESDAY 29	THURSDAY 1:30 pm <i>la Chimera</i> 4:15 pm HUMANE 6:15 pm DO NOT EXPECT TOO MUCH FROM THE END OF THE WORLD 30	FRIDAY 4:00 pm DO NOT EXPECT TOO MUCH FROM THE END OF THE WORLD 7:15 pm Ja Chimera 31	SATURDAY 4:30 pm HUMANE 7:30 pm CKLU presents This is My Story (And I Swear It's True) - Live Story-telling
SUNDAY 2:00 pm EVIL DOES NOT EXIST 4:15 pm WICKED LITTLE LETTERS 6:30 pm a Chimera 2	MONDAY 6:30 pm OddHawks IMPROV CLASS 7:30 pm OddHawks IMPROV JAM	TUESDAY 1:30 pm WICKED LITTLE LETTERS 3:30pm A Chimera 6:30pm EVIL DOES NOT EXIST 4	WEDNESDAY 6:30 pm DO NOT EXPECT TOO MUCH FROM THE END OF THE WORLD 5	THURSDAY 1:15 pm DO NOT EXPECT TOO MUCH FROM THE END OF THE WORLD 4:30 pm BRISE GLACE/ BROKEN WATERS 6:30pm A Chimera 6:30pm A Chimera	FRIDAY 4:00 pm BRISE GLACE/ BROKEN WATERS 7:30 pm i used to be funny 9:30 pm IN A VIOLENT NATURE 7	SATURDAY 4:30pm i used to be funny 7:00 pm NIGHTMARE NOOK JENNIFER'S BODY 9:30 pm IN A VIOLENT NATURE 8
SUNDAY 12:30 pm i used to be funny 3:00 pm NIHON NIGHTS Polyamon: The First Movie 5:15 pm DO NOT EXPECT TOO MUCH FROM THE END OF THE WORLD 9	MONDAY 6:15 pm DO NOT EXPECT TOO MUCH FROM THE END OF THE WORLD 10	TUESDAY 1:00 pm LA BÊTE 4:15 pm i used to be funny 6:30 pm BRISE GLACE/ BROKEN WATERS 8:30 pm IN A VIOLENT NATURE 11	WEDNESDAY 12	THURSDAY OUE OORTH 2:00 pm Best of Queer Shorts: Francophone Francophone 4:00 pm MOTHER SAIGON 6:30 pm I Don't KnowWho You Are 13	FRIDAYOUEOORTH2:00 pmBEST OF QUEER SHORTS:Spanish/South American4:00 pmPRIDE VS PREJUDICE6:30pmLANGUE ÈTRANGÉRE9:00 pmSEBASTIAN14	SATURDAY OUG ORTH 11:00 am YOUTH MEDIA ARTS 12:30 am BEST OF QUEER SHORTS 1 2:30 pm CORA BORA 4:30 pm LOITERING WITH INTENT 7:30 pm IT'S ONLY LIFE AFTER ALL 10:00 pm THE PEOPLE'S JOKER 15
SUNDAY CUE NORTH 11:00 am Best of Queer Shorts 2 1:00 pm ANALOGUE REVOLUTION 3:15 pm DESIRE LINES 5:00 pm Closing Premiere I SAW THE TV GLOW 16	MONDAY 7:00 pm COALITION FOR A LIVABLE SUDBURY Imagining the Future We Want to Live In 17	TUESDAY 1:00 pm HUMANE 3:15 pm D0 NOT EXPECT TOO MUCH FROM THE END OF THE WORLD 6:30 pm i used to be funny 8:30 pm IN A VIOLENT NATURE 18	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY 1:30 pm BRISE GLACE/ BROKEN WATERS 3:45 pm i used to be funny 6:30 pm BACKSPOT 20	FRIDAY 2:00 pm BRISE GLACE/ BROKEN WATERS 7:30pm YINTAH 21	SATURDAY 1:00 pm YINTAH 3:30 pm BACKSPOT 6:00 pm HIDEOUS PRESENTS DINNER CLUB POP-UP 22
SUNDAY 1:30 pm NOT SO INDIE CINEMA THE PRINCESS BRIDE 4:00 pm <i>fa Chimera</i> 6:30 pm BACKSPOT 23	MONDAY 8:30 pm IN A VIOLENT NATURE 24	TUESDAY 12:30 pm BACKSPOT 2:15 pm YINTAH 4:45 pm BRISE GLACE/ BROKEN WATERS 6:30pm (a Chimera 25	WEDNESDAY 7:00 pm FAREWELL TO MACKENZIE STREET INDIE BASH 26	THURSDAY 1:30 pm IN A VIOLENT NATURE 4:00 pm BACKSPOT 6:30pm YINTAH 27	FRIDAY 4:00 pm FANCY DANCE 7:00 pm OddHawks LIVE IMPROV SHOW 9:00 pm FANCY DANCE 28	SATURDAY 1:30 pm FANCY DANCE 3:30 pm BRISE GLACE/ BROKEN WATERS 7:30 pm NIGHTMARE NOOK THE ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW 10:00 pm THE PEOPLE'S JOKER 29
SUNDAY 1:30 pm YINTAH 4:00 pm FANCY DANCE 6:00 pm i used to be funny 30	MONDAY	TUESDAY 2	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY 6